
From To

10000 1 10000 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

354032 448001 802032 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

236737 802033 1038769 Free Free Demat

107009 1038770 1145778 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

281342 1145779 1427120 Free Free Demat

36000 1427121 1463120 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-19 Demat

3301 1463121 1466421 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

27302 1466422 1493723 Free Free Demat

204000 1493724 1697723 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-19 Demat

178234 1697724 1875957 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

27302 1875958 1903259 Free Free Demat

210000 1903260 2113259 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-19 Demat

188614 2113260 2301873 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

36403 2301874 2338276 Free Free Demat

282000 2338277 2620276 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-19 Demat

238571 2620277 2858847 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

163814 2858848 3022661 Free Free Demat

557239 3022662 3579900 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

132700 3579901 3712600 Free Free Demat

54203 3712601 3766803 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

59200 3766804 3826003 Free Free Demat

252317 3826004 4078320 Fully Paid up & Locked 15-Oct-17 Demat

3640320 Total

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD

VALIANT ORGANICS LIMITED
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